UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
M29150A/B                                                                               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 9
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R102-036.B
1.5A, VERY LOW DROP
VOLTAGE REGULATORS
 DESCRIPTION
As the UTC linear integrated LDO, the UTC M29150A/B shows

* Logic controlled electronic shutdown available
* Over voltage protection
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
M29150AL-xx-TN4-R M29150AG-xx-TN4-R TO-252-4 Tape Reel
M29150BL-xx-TN4-R M29150BG-xx-TN4-R TO-252-4 Tape Reel
M29150AL-xx-TN5-R M29150AG-xx-TN5-R TO-252-5 Tape Reel
M29150BL-xx-TN5-R M29150BG-xx-TN5-R TO-252-5 Tape Reel
M29150A/B                                                                                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 9
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                  QW-R102-036.B
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE VOLTAGE CODE MARKING